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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Torres-Melton3234
Classic

9.175 9.100 9.1759.100 36.550
2 6 2 1 1 

1 

Mayanna Smith3221
CSC Cambrianna

8.600 9.650 9.0759.150 36.475
8 1 1 3 2 

2 

Peyton Pascual3208
Airborne

8.800 9.500 9.1258.850 36.275
6 2 4T 2 3 

3 

Nuria Sadri3209
Airborne

9.225 9.175 9.0508.600 36.050
1 5 8 4 4 

4 

Evelyn Wang3211
Airborne

8.950 9.225 8.8258.800 35.800
5 4 7 5 5 

5 

Samantha McEwen3341
West Valley

9.000 8.700 8.6509.000 35.350
4 8T 3 6 6 

6 

Alisia Penttila3218
CSC Cambrianna

8.650 9.400 8.2508.850 35.150
7 3 4T 10 7 

7 

Gabriella Volpatti3345
West Valley

9.050 8.950 8.3008.825 35.125
3 7 6 9 8 

8 

Margot Malovos3339
West Valley

8.450 8.700 8.4258.000 33.575
9 8T 10 8 9 

9 

Taylor Parselle3217
CSC Cambrianna

8.425 7.650 8.5508.350 32.975
10 10 9 7 10 

10 
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